
STUNDENPLAN
DORNBIRN

16.30
17.30

17.30
18.30

18.30
19.30

18.30
20.00

20.00
21.30

BREAKING COMMUNITY
Kids
mit Gabriel

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids Talents
mit Mona

HIP HOP CLASS
Adults 20+
mit Mona

Locking Style Class
Open Level
mit Daniel

HIP HOP STYLE CLASS
Open Level
mit Mona

18.00
19.00

18.30
20.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.30

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors 14+
mit Mona

OPEN CYPHER
Breaking
mit SOULBOX Members

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors Talents
mit Mona

HOUSE Style Class
Open Level
mit Mona

16.00
17.00

17.00
18.00

18.00
19.00

19.00
20.00

20.00
21.00

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids 6+
mit Kady

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors 12+
mit Kady

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors 15+
mit Kady

HIP HOP CLASS
Skoola Crew
mit Kady

HIP HOP CLASS
Adults 30+
mit Kady

15.30
16.30

16.30
17.30

17.30
18.30

18.30
19.30

20.00
21.30

BREAKING CLASS
Kids 6+
mit Willi

BREAKING CLASS
Kids 8+
mit Willi

BREAKING CLASS
Juniors 12+
mit Willi

BREAKING CLASS
Juniors 16+
mit Willi

Breaking Style class
Only for B-Girls / Open Level
mit Willi

15.30
16.30

16.30
17.30

17.30
18.30

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids 6+
mit Sofia

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids 9+
mit Sofia

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors 14+
mit Jomi
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STUNDENPLAN
FELDKIRCH

18.45
19.45

BREAKING COMMUNITY
Kids
mit Tobias

16.00
17.00

17.00
18.00

BREAKING CLASS
Kids 6+
mit Willi

BREAKING CLASS
Kids/Juniors 10+
mit Willi

16.30
17.30

17.30
18.30

18.30
19.30

19.30
20.30

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids 8+
mit Mona

HIP HOP CLASS
Kids 10+
mit Mona

HIP HOP CLASS
Juniors 13+
mit Mona

HIP HOP CLASS
Adults 18+
mit Mona
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